

The 2022 Marina del Rey Film Festival: A Live Spring Event

Marina del Rey Film Festival to showcase films from around the globe at Cinemark 18 & XD (HHLA)

MARINA DEL REY, CA, UNITED STATES, April 1, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The 2022 Marina del Rey Film Festival is set to return as a live and in person theater event. Over 200 independent films will screen at the Cinemark 18 and XD movie theater located in "The Promenade at Howard Hughes Center" in Los Angeles beginning Friday, June 17th and running through Thursday, June 23rd. There will be a kick-off party on Thursday, June 16th and an after party awards show on Friday, June 24th.



The annual Marina del Rey Film Festival

began 11 years ago as an independent film festival in Los Angeles and was founded by Festival Director Jon Gursha, along with Festival Programmer Peter Greene. "We are excited to be able to provide an in person film festival," Gursha said. "We're excited to be welcoming film lovers to L.A. in June."

The festival offers some of the most interesting, visually compelling, and thought-provoking independent filmmakers from the world over. "The Marina del Rey Film Festival has become a fan favorite here in L.A., and we are proud to say that we are now in our 11th year running," said Jon Gursha. "The Marina del Rey Film Festival recognizes amazing talents and honors all of the amazing skills needed to produce films today." said Peter Greene. This year the festival itself is proud to be celebrating its own recognition as a FilmFreeway Top 100 Best Reviewed Festivals.

Submissions are open for filmmakers and screenplays on FilmFreeway. The Marina del Rey Film Festival offers independent filmmakers a voice and platform on a global scale and The "Marina"

del Rey Film Festival" is a registered Trademark. For more information, please visit marinadelreyfilmfestival.com

Jon Gursha
Marina del Rey film Festival
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/567284736

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.